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						Part Number : AOC2411

Function : 20V, P-Channel MOSFET

Package : WLCSP 1.6x1.6_4 Type

Maker : Alpha and Omega Semiconductor

Image : 
 

Description :

The AOC2411 uses advanced trench technology to provide excellent R DS(ON), low gate charge and operation with gate voltages as low as 2.5V while retaining a 12V V GS(MAX) rating.

 Pinout



Product Summary



1. Vds : -30V



2. ID (at VGS=-4.5V) : -3.4A



3. RDS(ON) (at VGS=-4.5V) < 45mΩ



4. RDS(ON) (at VGS=-2.5V) < 60mΩ




Datasheet PDF Download : 
 

Others datasheet of same file : AOC-2411













					PDF
					
					2021/12/30 10:59
					2021/12/30 10:59
					

														 





	
	 Posted 2021/12/30 10:59



					
								
				
			
			





			 
				
				 
						
							
						
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

... 
							6504
	
							>
						


				

				
			

		

		
			
			
			
				
											
					
						
		
						
							
							
								Find
							
						

					

				
			
				
					
						
						
							
							
							by PDF

		
						

						
					
				
				
				
		
						
						     Recent Posts

						


							
								
									BA6688L Datasheet - Three-phase Motor Pre-drive 
									
	
									AOC2411 Datasheet - 20V, P-Ch, MOSFET, Transistor 
									
	
									IRF320 Datasheet - 400V, 3A, N-Ch, MOSFET, TO-3 
									
	
									BD4926 Datasheet - Voltage Detector IC 
									



					
				
				
			

	
 Featured Sites


	1. Datasheet39.com

	2. Datasheetspdf.com

	3. Sitemaps : 0, 1, 2





	
 Datasheet Search


  
    
    
    
    
  








	
						     Feeds

						
	Subscribe to RSS articles
	Subscribe to ATOM articles


				
			
			
		

	

	
	
		
			
				
				
					 PDF's site.

					  DataSheet-PDF.info
				

				
					This blog provides datasheets and information for electronic component and semiconductors. | Powered by Textcube 1.10.10 : Tempo primo,
					Persona skin designed by inureyes edited by LonnieNa | [ Privacy Policy ]
				

			

		

	

	
	







